
TYBSC-IT 2018-2019
DEFAULTERS LIST
(JANUARY MONTH DEFAULTERS LIST)

ROLLNO NAMES BI(21) SQA(16) ITSM(15)
1 ANSARI SHAQUIB KALIMUDDIN 19 12 10
2 BARVADIYA MAHESH KHIMAJI 16 13 15
3 BAVLECHA NIKITA DINESH 21 16 13
4 BHADRA MAHIMA MOHAN 12 3 8
5 BHANUSHALI VINAYAK DINESH 10 10 9
6 BHATT SAURABH ASHWIN 8 7 7
7 BHINDE PARTH DHANANJAY 8 7 7
8 BOHARI HASAN ABBAS 19 13 7
9 BOMBE VIRAJ VINAYAK 11 10 8

10 CHAUHAN SURAJ KANHAIYA 9 4 6
11 CHILE OMKAR MAHADEV 19 7 8
12 CHOTALIYA TUSHAR RATILAL 7 8 5
13 CHOUDHARY DEEPIKA DEVARAM 16 8 9
14 DAS PRANAY GOVARDHAN 11 10 11
15 DEVADIGA RAKSHATA RAMANANDA 7 5 7
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 0 0 0
17 DUBEY ATUL RAJJAN 9 7 12
18 FULIA JIGAR JETHALAL 14 6 10
19 GADA KEVIN KANTILAL 11 4 5
20 GALA MAHEK NARENDRA 21 14 13
21 GHADIGAONKAR KIRAN MANGESH 20 13 6
22 GOHIL RAVINDRA VALJI 10 7 8
23 GORI JAY MAHESHBHAI 12 11 10
24 JAIN KARISHMA GAJENDRA 12 11 5
25 KADAM SURAJ SANJAY 5 2 8
26 KARMOKAR TULIKA ROBIN 6 8 8
27 KERAWALA ASHRAF AMIN 9 3 11
28 KHAN MUJAHID VALIULLAH 11 11 10
29 KHAN SHAHRUKH JAVED 12 9 13
30 KSHIRSAGAR RAJKUMAR BHAGWAN 17 7 7
31 LATHIA HARSHIL MUKESH 16 8 12
32 LATHIYA NAINESH RAMESH 13 7 10
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 0 4 0
34 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 10 10 3
35 MAHYAVANSHI ROSHNI KUMARI DEEPAK 10 13 15
36 MANE PRATIK SANTOSH 18 14 15
37 MODI HARDIK KIRTIKUMAR 17 13 9
38 MOHITE TEJAS PRAKASH 15 15 15
39 NAIK POOJA PRAVIN 12 8 6
40 NILAKHE SHIVANI SURYAKANT 17 13 8
41 PAL NEETU RAMBACHAN 20 13 6



SIC(24) GIS(11) TOTAL(87) PERCENTAGE
15 6 62 71.26436782
21 11 76 87.35632184
24 9 83 95.40229885
10 7 40 45.97701149
15 5 49 56.32183908
12 1 35 40.22988506
16 8 46 52.87356322
15 9 63 72.4137931
16 5 50 57.47126437
15 11 45 51.72413793
15 4 53 60.91954023
10 7 37 42.52873563
15 9 57 65.51724138
17 5 54 62.06896552
12 11 42 48.27586207

3 0 3 3.448275862
12 11 51 58.62068966
18 9 57 65.51724138
16 7 43 49.42528736
18 9 75 86.20689655
17 6 62 71.26436782
21 4 50 57.47126437
15 9 57 65.51724138
11 7 46 52.87356322
26 9 50 57.47126437
14 4 40 45.97701149
15 2 40 45.97701149
12 0 44 50.57471264
13 7 54 62.06896552
12 7 50 57.47126437
12 9 57 65.51724138
18 9 57 65.51724138

9 3 16 18.3908046
14 5 42 48.27586207
18 9 65 74.71264368
21 11 79 90.8045977
18 11 68 78.16091954
18 9 72 82.75862069
11 6 43 49.42528736
21 11 70 80.45977011
17 6 62 71.26436782



42 PANCHAL ABHISHEK VILAS 21 16 15
43 PANDEY RAVIRANJAN SANJAY 12 7 7
44 PARAB PRASHANT RAGHO 15 9 10
45 PARIDA SABYASACHI NIRAKAR 18 14 13
46 PATEL DEEPESH PRAKASH 10 10 9
47 PATEL DEEPKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR 16 13 11
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 5 0 2
49 PATIL PRATHAMESH SANJAY 19 13 10
50 PAWAR SHUBHAM SUDHIR 20 16 15
51 PRAJAPATI AJAY SUDHIRAM 19 13 10
52 PRAJAPATI MANGESH SURESHCHANDRA 18 13 13
53 PRAJAPATI PRITI MAHENDRA KUMAR 20 10 13
54 RACHH DIPEN RAJESH 18 10 8
55 RAUT HARSHADA VISHWAS 17 10 13
56 SALVE ANIKET ASHOK 9 7 3
57 SANGHAVI ARNAV HIREN 3 4 7
58 SAVLA RIDDHI HITESH 6 10 5
59 SAWANT SAHADEO SURYAKANT 20 16 12
60 SAYYED YUNUS HAMID 15 5 5
61 SHAH YASH VIRENDRA 9 12 13
62 SHAIKH ARBAZ MAHMOOD 18 10 15
63 SHAIKH FARZEEN MOHAMMEDYASEEN 21 15 13
64 SHARMA ANUP RAMCHANDRA 13 5 11
65 SHARMA PIYUSH RAVINDRA 9 2 0
66 SHARMA SACHIN PAWAN 11 6 8
67 SHELAR SNEHAL SHAMRAO 20 10 15
68 SHINDE KOMAL RAMDAS 20 10 12
69 SHINDE TEJESH TUKARAM 12 15 12
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 0 0 0
71 SONEJI PRANAV DINESHKUMAR 19 13 8
72 VADAKEVEETAL AMITHA KUNNHIKRISHNAN 11 13 10
73 VARMA NEHA RAGHURAJ 20 13 10
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 3 0 0
75 VISHWAKARMA RAHUL RAJKUMAR 8 9 7
76 VISHWAKARMA SNEHA KANHAIYALAL 13 14 10
77 YADAV ANIKET RAJBAHADUR 20 13 15
78 YERUNKAR SHUBHAM BHASKAR 15 9 10
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 3 4 2



21 11 84 96.55172414
9 7 42 48.27586207

19 11 64 73.56321839
21 11 77 88.50574713
18 5 52 59.77011494
21 11 72 82.75862069

1 0 8 9.195402299
21 11 74 85.05747126
24 6 81 93.10344828
18 7 67 77.01149425
22 9 75 86.20689655
21 9 73 83.90804598
19 9 64 73.56321839
18 9 67 77.01149425
17 2 38 43.67816092
11 3 28 32.18390805
12 8 41 47.12643678
19 11 78 89.65517241
15 11 51 58.62068966
16 7 57 65.51724138
18 11 72 82.75862069
18 9 76 87.35632184
18 9 56 64.36781609

6 11 28 32.18390805
18 7 50 57.47126437
21 7 73 83.90804598
21 7 70 80.45977011
18 11 68 78.16091954

0 2 2 2.298850575
24 9 73 83.90804598
18 8 60 68.96551724
17 6 66 75.86206897

0 0 3 3.448275862
18 11 53 60.91954023
21 11 69 79.31034483
21 8 77 88.50574713
15 8 57 65.51724138

0 0 0 0
6 0 15 17.24137931



TYBSC-IT 2018-2019
DEFAULTERS LIST

<75
ROLLNO NAMES PERCENTAGE

1 ANSARI SHAQUIB KALIMUDDIN 71.26436782
4 BHADRA MAHIMA MOHAN 45.97701149
5 BHANUSHALI VINAYAK DINESH 56.32183908
6 BHATT SAURABH ASHWIN 40.22988506
7 BHINDE PARTH DHANANJAY 52.87356322
8 BOHARI HASAN ABBAS 72.4137931
9 BOMBE VIRAJ VINAYAK 57.47126437

10 CHAUHAN SURAJ KANHAIYA 51.72413793
11 CHILE OMKAR MAHADEV 60.91954023
12 CHOTALIYA TUSHAR RATILAL 42.52873563
13 CHOUDHARY DEEPIKA DEVARAM 65.51724138
14 DAS PRANAY GOVARDHAN 62.06896552
15 DEVADIGA RAKSHATA RAMANANDA 48.27586207
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 3.448275862
17 DUBEY ATUL RAJJAN 58.62068966
18 FULIA JIGAR JETHALAL 65.51724138
19 GADA KEVIN KANTILAL 49.42528736
21 GHADIGAONKAR KIRAN MANGESH 71.26436782
22 GOHIL RAVINDRA VALJI 57.47126437
23 GORI JAY MAHESHBHAI 65.51724138
24 JAIN KARISHMA GAJENDRA 52.87356322
25 KADAM SURAJ SANJAY 57.47126437
26 KARMOKAR TULIKA ROBIN 45.97701149
27 KERAWALA ASHRAF AMIN 45.97701149
28 KHAN MUJAHID VALIULLAH 50.57471264
29 KHAN SHAHRUKH JAVED 62.06896552
30 KSHIRSAGAR RAJKUMAR BHAGWAN 57.47126437
31 LATHIA HARSHIL MUKESH 65.51724138
32 LATHIYA NAINESH RAMESH 65.51724138
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 18.3908046
34 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 48.27586207
35 MAHYAVANSHI ROSHNI KUMARI DEEPAK 74.71264368
39 NAIK POOJA PRAVIN 49.42528736
41 PAL NEETU RAMBACHAN 71.26436782
43 PANDEY RAVIRANJAN SANJAY 48.27586207
44 PARAB PRASHANT RAGHO 73.56321839
46 PATEL DEEPESH PRAKASH 59.77011494
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 9.195402299
54 RACHH DIPEN RAJESH 73.56321839
56 SALVE ANIKET ASHOK 43.67816092
57 SANGHAVI ARNAV HIREN 32.18390805



58 SAVLA RIDDHI HITESH 47.12643678
60 SAYYED YUNUS HAMID 58.62068966
61 SHAH YASH VIRENDRA 65.51724138
64 SHARMA ANUP RAMCHANDRA 64.36781609
65 SHARMA PIYUSH RAVINDRA 32.18390805
66 SHARMA SACHIN PAWAN 57.47126437
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 2.298850575
72 VADAKEVEETAL AMITHA KUNNHIKRISHNAN 68.96551724
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 3.448275862
75 VISHWAKARMA RAHUL RAJKUMAR 60.91954023
78 YERUNKAR SHUBHAM BHASKAR 65.51724138
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0
80 SHYAMLI 17.24137931



TYBSC-IT 2018-2019
DEFAULTERS LIST
(SUBJECT WISE JANUARY  DEFAULTERS LIST)

ROLLNO NAMES BI(21) PERCENTAGE
6 BHATT SAURABH ASHWIN 8 38.0952381
7 BHINDE PARTH DHANANJAY 8 38.0952381

12 CHOTALIYA TUSHAR RATILAL 7 33.33333333
15 DEVADIGA RAKSHATA RAMANANDA 7 33.33333333
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 0 0
25 KADAM SURAJ SANJAY 5 23.80952381
26 KARMOKAR TULIKA ROBIN 6 28.57142857
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 0 0
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 5 23.80952381
57 SANGHAVI ARNAV HIREN 3 14.28571429
58 SAVLA RIDDHI HITESH 6 28.57142857
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 0 0
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 3 14.28571429
75 VISHWAKARMA RAHUL RAJKUMAR 8 38.0952381
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 3 14.28571429

ROLLNO NAMES ITSM(15) PERCENTAGE
12 CHOTALIYA TUSHAR RATILAL 5 33.33333333
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 0 0
19 GADA KEVIN KANTILAL 5 33.33333333
24 JAIN KARISHMA GAJENDRA 5 33.33333333
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 0 0
34 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA 3 20
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 2 13.33333333
56 SALVE ANIKET ASHOK 3 20
58 SAVLA RIDDHI HITESH 5 33.33333333
60 SAYYED YUNUS HAMID 5 33.33333333
65 SHARMA PIYUSH RAVINDRA 0 0

70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 0 0
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 0 0
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 2 13.33333333



ROLLNO NAMES SQA(16) PERCENTAGE
4 BHADRA MAHIMA MOHAN 3 18.75

10 CHAUHAN SURAJ KANHAIYA 4 25
15 DEVADIGA RAKSHATA RAMANANDA 5 31.25
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 0 0
18 FULIA JIGAR JETHALAL 6 37.5
19 GADA KEVIN KANTILAL 4 25
25 KADAM SURAJ SANJAY 2 12.5
27 KERAWALA ASHRAF AMIN 3 18.75
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 4 25
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 0 0
57 SANGHAVI ARNAV HIREN 4 25
60 SAYYED YUNUS HAMID 5 31.25
64 SHARMA ANUP RAMCHANDRA 5 31.25
65 SHARMA PIYUSH RAVINDRA 2 12.5
66 SHARMA SACHIN PAWAN 6 37.5
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 0 0
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 0 0
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 4 25

ROLLNO NAMES SIC(24) PERCENTAGE
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 3 12.5
33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 9 37.5
43 PANDEY RAVIRANJAN SANJAY 9 37.5
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 1 4.166666667
65 SHARMA PIYUSH RAVINDRA 6 25
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 0 0
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 0 0
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 6 25

ROLLNO NAMES GIS(11) PERCENTAGE
6 BHATT SAURABH ASHWIN 1 9.090909091

11 CHILE OMKAR MAHADEV 4 36.36363636
16 DUBEY ASHISHDHAR RAMADHAR 0 0
22 GOHIL RAVINDRA VALJI 4 36.36363636
26 KARMOKAR TULIKA ROBIN 4 36.36363636
27 KERAWALA ASHRAF AMIN 2 18.18181818
28 KHAN MUJAHID VALIULLAH 0 0





33 LODH DEEPAK DINESH 3 27.27272727
48 PATEL YOGESH SURESH 0 0
56 SALVE ANIKET ASHOK 2 18.18181818
57 SANGHAVI ARNAV HIREN 3 27.27272727
70 SINGH SUMAN KUMAR HARERAM 2 18.18181818
74 VIKAM SHASHANK JAYESH 0 0
79 SHAILESH MEVARAM 0 0
80 SHYAMLI 0 0


